Rank Name

1 Alrun UEBING
Juliana EINFALT
Tove NJASTAD
Asa NORDBERG
Felixia BANCK

u A W N

DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ6 Incomplete Cookies

Generation Date: SUN 28 AUG 2022 9:00

Nation Points

GER
AUT
SWE
SWE
DEN

13
12
8
2
2

Stenkullen (SWE) / SAT 27 AUG 2022

Time
1:44.83
1:29.19
3:43.67
6:14.93
6:46.62

TIMBERSPORTS
Nordic Women Cup 2022

Stock Saw

12.31
13.06
11.99
14.93

DQ6

(2)
3)
(M
(4)

N T W A

Single Buck (with

assistant)

18.97
28.30
31.68

DQ2
46.62

(M
(2)
3)

4)

5

3

Underhand Chop

1:13.55 (2)

47.83 (1)
DQ2
DQ2
DQ2

4
5
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